

14 February 2019



Roselle Park Parking and Picnic Area Improvements
Ada Township, Michigan

Opinion of Probable Costs

Project Summary

Universally Accessible Picnic Area	\$34,885.00
Picnic Shelter	\$100,925.00
Parking, Service Drive and Picnic Area	\$136,930.00
Silo Observation Tower Improvements	\$11,000.00
Playground Improvements	\$55,700.00
Asphalt Paths	\$7,500.00
Landscaping	\$81,300.00
Project Grand Total	\$428,240.00
Design, Engineering, Permits	\$44,800.00

Universally Accessible Picnic Area	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Miscellaneous Demolition & Removals	1	LS	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
Earthwork	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
6' wide Concrete Walk	1170	SF	\$5.50	\$6,435.00
Picnic Tables	2	EA	\$1,300.00	\$2,600.00
Table Shelter	2	EA	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00
Benches	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00
Grill	1	EA	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00
Subtotal				\$34,885.00
Picnic Shelter	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Miscellaneous Demolition & Removals	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Earthwork / Grading	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4" Concrete Pavement	1,750	SF	\$5.50	\$9,625.00
Picnic Tables	9	EA	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00
Picnic Shelter 30 x 40'	1	EA	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
Grills	2	EA	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00
Electrical Service / Receptacles	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
Subtotal				\$100,925.00

Parking, Service Drive and Picnic Area	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Miscellaneous Demolition & Removals	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Remove Asphalt Paving	6,000	SF	\$1.50	\$9,000.00
Concrete Curb & Gutter	190	FT	\$22.00	\$4,180.00
6" Concrete Pavement	200	SF	\$6.50	\$1,300.00
Asphalt Paving	3,275	SY	\$30.00	\$98,250.00
Pavement Marking	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
Parking Signs	4	EA	\$600.00	\$2,400.00
Trash Enclosure Screen	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
Picnic Tables	6	EA	\$1,300.00	\$7,800.00
Subtotal				\$136,930.00
Silo Observation Tower Improvements	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Concrete Sealer (Inside Silo Observation Tower)	1	LS	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Sandblast Cleanup (Outside Silo Observation Tower)	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
Subtotal				\$11,000.00
Playground Improvements	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Site Preparation	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00
New Play Equipment	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Loose Fill Safety Surfacing	130	CY	\$40.00	\$5,200.00
Subtotal				\$55,700.00
Asphalt Paths	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Grading	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
8' wide Asphalt Path	300	SY	\$21.00	\$6,300.00
Subtotal				\$7,500.00
Landscaping	Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total
Trees	31	EA	\$600.00	\$18,600.00
Entry and Parking Lot Landscaping	4,300	SF	\$5.00	\$21,500.00
Rain Garden	2,000	SF	\$5.00	\$10,000.00
Prepared Soil	200	CY	\$40.00	\$8,000.00
Topsoil and Fine Grading	2000	SY	\$7.00	\$14,000.00
Seeding	18000	SF	\$0.15	\$2,700.00
Stacked Stone Creek Access	1	LS	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
Subtotal				\$81,300.00